
Swiss Enduro Series Aletsch Arena
Aletsch Arena / 24.07.2022

详细评估
Ghirlanda, Sabina

编号: 198

Enduro

参赛类别:
Open Women

总时间: 27:21.83

线路中排名: 179 (of 310)
线路最佳成绩: 19:07.94
类别中排名: 3(of 22)
该项目最佳时间: 27:13.72

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

分段
时间

6:35.95
3:28.35
6:25.89

10:51.64

名次
-
3
2
2
2

差值
-

0:06.45
0:03.69
0:06.28
0:11.96

名次
总成绩

190
203
195
174

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

2:11.53
1:05.90
1:46.66
3:12.91

总成绩
时间

6:35.95
10:04.30
16:30.19
27:21.83

名次
-
3
2
2
3

差值
-

0:06.45
0:10.14
0:09.92
0:08.11

名次
总成绩

190
194
192
179

总排名

差值
总成绩

2:11.53
3:14.32
5:00.98
8:13.89

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


